Doc#: 1112434065 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/04/2011 11:46 AM Pg: 1 of 3

1		FIXTUF	RE I					
<u> </u>				THE ABOV	E SPACE I	S FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY	
	NANCING STATEMENT SILE 331057 05/25/03	CC IL Cook+			1b. This to b	s FINANCING STATEMENT e filed (for record) (or record AL ESTATE RECORDS.	AMENDMENT is led) in the	
2. TERM	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir ancing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement.							
	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fir ancing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by a plic bie law.							
4. ASSIG	SNMENT (full or partial): Give	name of assignee in item 7a or 7t	b and address of	assignee in 7c; and also give	name of a	assignor in item 9.		
	NT (PARTY INFORMATION):		_ ()	ured Party of record. Check only o	ne of these	two boxes.		
CHANG	Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item a or 6b; also give new name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7c. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable)							
6a. ORGAN	RECORD INFORMATION: IZATION'S NAME NORTH WILTON		4					
6b. INDIVID	DUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRS NAME		MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:								
	NIZATION'S NAME							
7b. INDIVID	DUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	C	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING AD	DORESS		CITY	0	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
7d. <u>SEE INSTR</u> I	JCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTIO	ON OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE	
B. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only onebox. Describe collateral deleted oradded, or give entirerestated collateral description, or describe collateralassigned.								
SEE EXH	Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO.							

SOL	(1)	7	ပ္က	\ <u></u>	•
t). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Deotor whist. BTOR authorizing this Amendment.					
MIDDLE NAME				SUFFIX	•

42773

9 N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT (some of assigner if this is	S Acrimonal) If this is an Amandred author	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S			
3.14	9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.						
OR	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK						
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX			

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

28141582 Debtor Name: 3734 NORTH WILTON, LLC 478

1112434065 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY							
11.1	11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form)						
0614531057 05/25/06 CC IL Cook+							
12.1	12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form)						
		A ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK					
OR *	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S I	AST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
13.	l Use this space for	additional inform	ation				

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

RTH WILTON,

OR COOK COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE

TO SERVE SOUTH S Description: ADDRESS: 3754 NORTH WILTON, CHICAGO, IL PIN #14-20-220-024-0000. Parcel ID: 14-20-220-024-0000

2011/04/29 12:14:0₁₁₁₂₄₃₄₀₆₅ Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A to U.C.C. Financing Statement

Debtor:

3734 North Wilton, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company

Secured Party: AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK

Collateral:

A. All property described in the Construction Loan Agreement between the 3734 North Wilton, LLC (Debtor) and American Chartered Bank (Secured Party), the terms of which are specifically incorporated hereir oy reference;

B. A''. Extures, machinery, apparatus, equipment, inventory, fittings and articles of personal property now or hereafter owned by the Debtor and attached to or contained in, used or useful in connection with the real property ("in "Premises") described below or any improvements now or hereafter located thereon, all renewals or replacements thereof or articles in substitution therefore.

Premises:

LOT 20 (EXCEPT THE WEST 50 FEET THEREOF CONVEYED TO THE NORTHWESTERN ELEVATED RAILROAD COMPANY) IN BLOCK 5 IN BUCKINGHAM'S SECOND ADDITION TO LAKE VIEW IN THE NORTHEAST 1/2 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOKC OUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address: 3734 North Wilton, Chicago, Illino's

Permanent Identification Numbers: 14-40-120-024-0000

C. All products and proceeds of the foregoing including, without limitation all litigation proceeds and proceeds of insurance policies insuring the foregoing.

